
Ranking Nation  Total
penalties

Team penalties

(leg 1 - 2)

Pair penalties

(leg 1 - 2)

Total
weight (g)

Total Bass
(Nr.)

Total weight
in leg 2 (g)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Portugal

Spain

Mexico

Swaziland

South-Africa

Venezuela

Russia

Brazil

Italy

52,0

64,0

66,5

72,0

81,0

96,0

98,0

104,5

122,0

34,0- 18,0

15,0- 49,0

25,0- 41,5

31,0- 41,0

37,0- 44,0

55,0- 41,0

72,0- 26,0

45,0- 59,5

64,0- 58,0

1 13 20
2  4 12

4  5  6

10 18 21

2  7 16

3 13½25

3 11 17
8 16 17

10 12 15

7 15 22

8 21 26

6  9 26

23 24 25
1  5 20

9 14 22

13½19 27

18 19 27

11 23 24

51.810

47.370

47.970

43.690

41.980

38.130

41.060

35.520

34.990

30

30

30

29

29

30

30

29

30

26.880

20.280

22.700

20.620

20.780

20.490

25.750

16.010

19.370
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Ranking Pair Nation  Total
Penalties

Penalties
(Leg 1 - 2)

Total
weight (g)

Total
Bass (Nr.)

Best weight
in legs (g)

Weight
in leg 2 (g)

Legs
(Nr.)

Big
Bass (g)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(C)
Grosso Joao
Moio Lopes Joaquim Maria

(B)
Tellez José Edgar
De Leon David

(A)
Peña Sánchez Andres
Sánchez Serra Alberto

(B)
Marciales Con Mauricio Jesu
Valois Gomez Daniel

(B)
Louw Wayne
Samkin Kieron

(A)
Figueiredo Mickey
Wright Dave

(C)
Rijkenberg Ward
Rua do Rego Manny

(A)
Gonzalez Vill Ricardo Rogel
Rodriguez Mor Rodrigo

Portugal

Mexico

Spain

Venezuela

South-Africa

Swaziland

Swaziland

Mexico

3,0

5,0

15,0

17,0

19,0

19,0

20,0

20,5

1 - 2

2 - 3

5 -10

8 - 9

12 - 7

11 - 8

3 -17

7 -13½

22.830

20.340

16.710

15.570

15.370

15.150

15.900

15.540

10

10

10

10

10

9

10

10

12.600

10.320

9.130

7.930

8.010

7.700

9.460

8.740

10.230

10.020

7.580

7.640

8.010

7.700

6.440

6.800

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

5.100

2.710

1.940

3.520

2.620

2.750

2.770

2.170
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Ranking Pair Nation  Total
Penalties

Penalties
(Leg 1 - 2)

Total
weight (g)

Total
Bass (Nr.)

Best weight
in legs (g)

Weight
in leg 2 (g)

Legs
(Nr.)

Big
Bass (g)

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

(A)
Ribeiro Lima Marco
Braga Tancler Ivan

(B)
Ureña Brioso Jose Antonio
Valsera Flore Juan Ramón

(B)
Pinto Silvestre
Sequeira Sergio

(A)
Titov Sergey
Vikhrov Denis

(C)
Pastor García Francisco
Pastor García Moises

(A)
Angelino Gualdino
Casimiro Antonio

(C)
Notje Gerhard
Quinton Darryl

(A)
Bruccoleri Simone
Cambi Marco

Brazil

Spain

Portugal

Russia

Spain

Portugal

South-Africa

Italy

22,5

24,0

24,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

29,0

9 -13½

6 -18

20 - 4

24 - 1

4 -21

13 -12

10 -15

18 -11

14.590

15.210

14.800

15.550

15.450

14.180

14.020

13.280

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

10

7.790

8.780

9.300

10.420

9.180

7.350

7.490

7.360

6.800

6.430

9.300

10.420

6.270

7.350

6.530

7.360

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2.050

2.580

2.460

3.300

3.940

3.450

2.410

1.990
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Ranking Pair Nation  Total
Penalties

Penalties
(Leg 1 - 2)

Total
weight (g)

Total
Bass (Nr.)

Best weight
in legs (g)

Weight
in leg 2 (g)

Legs
(Nr.)

Big
Bass (g)

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

(B)
Brylev Dmitry
Pitertsov Andrey

(C)
Poleo Pablo
Ledezma Rodri Manuel Rafael

(C)
Pinto Quintino Simô
Nishiyama Marcel Eidy

(B)
Hopf Derek
Van Zuydam Louis

(A)
Brett Edmunds
Craig Fraser

(C)
Lizcano Marti Arturo
Elizondo Leal Arnoldo Enriq

(C)
Debbi Alessandro
Ruggi Stefano

(C)
Zhivin Andrey
Mosin Andrey

Russia

Venezuela

Brazil

Swaziland

South-Africa

Mexico

Italy

Russia

30,0

32,0

33,0

33,0

37,0

41,0

42,0

43,0

25 - 5

26 - 6

14 -19

17 -16

15 -22

16 -25

19 -23

23 -20

14.040

12.870

12.890

12.640

12.590

12.090

11.900

11.470

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9.010

8.460

6.560

6.480

6.350

6.210

6.120

6.320

9.010

8.460

6.330

6.480

6.240

5.880

6.120

6.320

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2.360

2.090

2.350

1.600

2.130

1.610

1.630

1.600
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Ranking Pair Nation  Total
Penalties

Penalties
(Leg 1 - 2)

Total
weight (g)

Total
Bass (Nr.)

Best weight
in legs (g)

Weight
in leg 2 (g)

Legs
(Nr.)

Big
Bass (g)

25

26

27

(A)
Marciales Con Marcos Alejan
Marciales Con Mario Alfredo

(B)
Luchezi Adriano
Manastarla Marcelo

(B)
Rezzi Andrea
Bandinelli Tonino

Venezuela

Brazil

Italy

47,0

49,0

51,0

21 -26

22 -27

27 -24

9.690

8.040

9.810

10

9

10

5.300

5.160

5.890

4.390

2.880

5.890

2

2

2

1.390

1.280

1.650
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Ranking Team  Team penalties Pair penalties Total weight
(g)

Pair best
weight (g)

Total Bass

(Nr.)

Big Bass

(g)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Portugal

Russia

Swaziland

Venezuela

Mexico

South-Africa

Spain

Italy

Brazil

18

26

41

41

41½

44

49

58

59½

2 - 4 -12

1 - 5 -20

8 -16 -17

6 - 9 -26

3 -13½-25

7 -15 -22

10 -18 -21

11 -23 -24

13½-19 -27

26.880

25.750

20.620

20.490

22.700

20.780

20.280

19.370

16.010

10.230

10.420

7.700

8.460

10.020

8.010

7.580

7.360

6.800

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

3.450,0

3.300,0

2.490,0

2.890,0

2.710,0

2.620,0

2.040,0

1.890,0

2.050,0

Leg 2
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Penalties Pair Nation  Valid weight
(g)

Bass   Total    Subtrac.  Valid    Big Bass
(Nr.)   weight  weight    weight    (g)

Notes

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(A)
Titov Sergey
Vikhrov Denis

(C)
Grosso Joao
Moio Lopes Joaquim Maria

(B)
Tellez José Edgar
De Leon David

(B)
Pinto Silvestre
Sequeira Sergio

(B)
Brylev Dmitry
Pitertsov Andrey

(C)
Poleo Pablo
Ledezma Rodri Manuel Rafael

(B)
Louw Wayne
Samkin Kieron

Russia

Portugal

Mexico

Portugal

Russia

Venezuela

South-Africa

10.420

10.230

10.020

9.300

9.010

8.460

8.010

5  10420 0     10420 3300

5  10230 0     10230 2860

5  10020 0     10020 2710

5  9300  0     9300  2460

5  9010  0     9010  2360

5  8460  0     8460  2090

5  8010  0     8010  2620

Leg 2
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Penalties Pair Nation  Valid weight
(g)

Bass   Total    Subtrac.  Valid    Big Bass
(Nr.)   weight  weight    weight    (g)

Notes

8

9

10

11

12

13,5

13,5

(A)
Figueiredo Mickey
Wright Dave

(B)
Marciales Con Mauricio Jesu
Valois Gomez Daniel

(A)
Peña Sánchez Andres
Sánchez Serra Alberto

(A)
Bruccoleri Simone
Cambi Marco

(A)
Angelino Gualdino
Casimiro Antonio

(A)
Gonzalez Vill Ricardo Rogel
Rodriguez Mor Rodrigo

(A)
Ribeiro Lima Marco
Braga Tancler Ivan

Swaziland

Venezuela

Spain

Italy

Portugal

Mexico

Brazil

7.700

7.640

7.580

7.360

7.350

6.800

6.800

5  7700  0     7700  2490

5  7640  0     7640  2890

5  7580  0     7580  1910

5  7360  0     7360  1890

5  7350  0     7350  3450

5  6800  0     6800  1650

5  6800  0     6800  2050

Leg 2
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Penalties Pair Nation  Valid weight
(g)

Bass   Total    Subtrac.  Valid    Big Bass
(Nr.)   weight  weight    weight    (g)

Notes

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

(C)
Notje Gerhard
Quinton Darryl

(B)
Hopf Derek
Van Zuydam Louis

(C)
Rijkenberg Ward
Rua do Rego Manny

(B)
Ureña Brioso Jose Antonio
Valsera Flore Juan Ramón

(C)
Pinto Quintino Simô
Nishiyama Marcel Eidy

(C)
Zhivin Andrey
Mosin Andrey

(C)
Pastor García Francisco
Pastor García Moises

South-Africa

Swaziland

Swaziland

Spain

Brazil

Russia

Spain

6.530

6.480

6.440

6.430

6.330

6.320

6.270

5  6530  0     6530  2080

5  6480  0     6480  1480

5  6440  0     6440  1590

5  6430  0     6430  2040

5  6330  0     6330  1850

5  6320  0     6320  1600

5  6270  0     6270  1620

Leg 2
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Penalties Pair Nation  Valid weight
(g)

Bass   Total    Subtrac.  Valid    Big Bass
(Nr.)   weight  weight    weight    (g)

Notes

22

23

24

25

26

27

(A)
Brett Edmunds
Craig Fraser

(C)
Debbi Alessandro
Ruggi Stefano

(B)
Rezzi Andrea
Bandinelli Tonino

(C)
Lizcano Marti Arturo
Elizondo Leal Arnoldo Enriq

(A)
Marciales Con Marcos Alejan
Marciales Con Mario Alfredo

(B)
Luchezi Adriano
Manastarla Marcelo

South-Africa

Italy

Italy

Mexico

Venezuela

Brazil

6.240

6.120

5.890

5.880

4.390

2.880

5  6240  0     6240  1570

5  6120  0     6120  1630

5  5890  0     5890  1650

5  5880  0     5880  1230

5  4390  0     4390  1390

4  2880  0     2880  910

Leg 2
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